Position

Teacher

Executive Director
Preschool/Childcare

Preschool-Teacher In Charge

Preschool - Classified
Instruction

Preschool - Classified
Instruction

Preschool - Classified
Instruction

Preschool - Classified
Instruction

Instruction Assistant-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher-Extra Period,
Teacher-Extra Duty-
Hourly

Preschool Director

Summer-Preschool
Instruct

Summer-Preschool
Instruct, Preschool
Instructor Sub,
Preschool/Office Asst.,
Instruction Assistant
Substitute, Instruction
Assistant Special
Education Substitute,
Office Assistant/Sub

Summer Instruction
Assistant Special
Education

Instruction Assistant
Special Education
Substitute, Instruction
Assistant Substitute

Summer - Instruction
Assistant

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

Department Total Wages

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

$87,518

$72,403

$50,142
$40,829

$39,219

$37,804

$35,413

$23,812

$15,608

$15,054

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,966

$22,102

$14,933
$12,000

$13,444

$5,480

$12,913

$10,741

$0

$0



Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Instruction Assistant-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Instruction Assistant-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Teacher Aide-Day Care
Sub, Cafeteria Worker
Sub, Instruction
Assistant Special
Education Substitute,
Playground Supervisor
Sub, Instruction
Assistant Substitute,
Summer - Instruction
Assistant, Summer-
Preschool Instruct

Instruction Assistant
Substitute, Summer -
Instruction Assistant

Instruction Assistant
Special Education
Substitute

Instructional Assistant
I, Instruction Assistant
Special Education
Substitute, Lead
Teacher-Day Care Sub

Summer Instruction
Assistant Special
Education, Instruction
Assistant-Special
Education

Cert Training -
Classified

Instruction Assistant
Substitute, Preschool
Instructor Sub,
Summer-Preschool
Instruct

Instruction Assistant
Special Education
Substitute, Summer-
Preschool Instruct

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

$14,218

$13,497

$12,876

$12,754

$12,703
$12,631

$12,412

$11,747
$11,105

$11,074

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$1,627
$0

$0



Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Assistant |

Instruction Assistant-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant |

Instruction Assistant-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant |

Instruction Assistant-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant |

Instruction Assistant-Special
Education

Instructional Assistant |

Summer - Instruction

Assistant

Instruction Assistant
Substitute

Instruction Assistant
Special Education
Substitute, Summer
Instruction Assistant
Special Education

Instruction Assistant
Special Education
Substitute

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

Preschool

$10,933

$10,500
$10,106

$9,947

$9,211
$3,667

$2,941
$1,984

$1,335
$1,161

$733

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0



