Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	Teacher-Extra Period, Teacher-Extra Duty- Hourly	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$87,518	\$19,966
Executive Director Preschool/Childcare	Preschool Director	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$72,403	\$22,102
Preschool-Teacher In Charge		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$50,142	\$14,933
Preschool - Classified Instruction	Summer-Preschool Instruct	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$40,829	\$12,000
Preschool - Classified Instruction		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$39,219	\$13,444
Preschool - Classified Instruction	Summer-Preschool Instruct, Preschool Instructor Sub, Preschool/Office Asst., Instruction Assistant Substitute, Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute, Office Assistant/Sub	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$37,804	\$5,480
Preschool - Classified Instruction		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$35,413	\$12,913
Instruction Assistant-Special Education	Summer Instruction Assistant Special Education	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$23,812	\$10,741
Instructional Assistant I	Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute, Instruction Assistant Substitute	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$15,608	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Summer - Instruction Assistant	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$15,054	\$0

Instructional Assistant I	Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub, Cafeteria Worker Sub, Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute, Playground Supervisor Sub, Instruction Assistant Substitute, Summer - Instruction Assistant, Summer- Preschool Instruct	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$14,218	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Instruction Assistant Substitute, Summer - Instruction Assistant	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$13,497	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$12,876	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Special Education	Instructional Assistant I, Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute, Lead Teacher-Day Care Sub	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$12,754	\$0
Instructional Assistant I		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$12,703	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Summer Instruction Assistant Special Education, Instruction Assistant-Special Education	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$12,631	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Special Education	Cert Training - Classified	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$12,412	\$0
Instructional Assistant I		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$11,747	\$1,627
Instructional Assistant I	Instruction Assistant Substitute, Preschool Instructor Sub, Summer-Preschool Instruct	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$11,105	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute, Summer- Preschool Instruct	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$11,074	\$0

Instructional Assistant I	Summer - Instruction Assistant	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$10,933	\$0
Instructional Assistant I		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$10,500	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Instruction Assistant Substitute	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$10,106	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Special Education		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$9,947	\$0
Instructional Assistant I		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$9,211	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Special Education	Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute, Summer Instruction Assistant Special Education	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$3,667	\$0
Instructional Assistant I		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$2,941	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Special Education		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$1,984	\$0
Instructional Assistant I		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$1,335	\$0
Instruction Assistant-Special Education		El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$1,161	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute	El Segundo Unified	Preschool	\$733	\$0